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Place

10-11
10-11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18-24
18-24
18-24

18-24

Open Results

Horse

Rock N Rollzz

Sho Boat

Price Tagg

Just Once

Boomer Cat

Im Hott Blooded
Stratocazter

Honee Hush
Georgio Armani
Reysin Miss Catalena
Covered In Dots
Estevez

Smart Alec Metallic
| Like Cash Money

You Wishh

Von Step Closer
Rollin On Dubz

Cr Abras Tuff
Sweet Lil Juniebob
Rammblin Man

Gar Tuff Love

A 4une  ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1

Rider

Brandon Dufurrena
Marietta, OK

Lloyd Dennis Cox
Marietta, OK

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Brandon Dufurrena
Marietta, OK

Teryn Lee Muench , Il
Marietta, OK

Jose Cruz
Valley View, TX

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Jeff Schwitzer
Whitesboro, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Bear Alexander Davis
Granbury, TX

Andy Sherrerd
Wayne, OK

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Andy Sherrerd
Wayne, OK

Wednesday, 2/11/26
$500.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

Trey Fricke
Dallas, TX

Todd Hinton Carpenter
Natchez, MS

Mike Rawitser
Templeton, CA

Margot Hazell Inc
Denton, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Nick Meagher
Antonita, CO

Gina Roidopoulos
Dallas, TX

Marvin Vanderark
Grandville, Ml

Kim C Garner
Corryton, TN

Michael Kemna
Valley View, TX

E T Jones
Dallas, TX

Spencer's Quarter Horses
Sanger, TX

Walker Cutting Horses LLC
Granbury, TX

The El Dorado, Lic & Cozy K
Investments, LLC
Granbury, TX

David House
Tulsa, OK

Equine Global Investment Corp
Aledo, TX

Nick Meagher
Antonita, CO

Mark Daley
Fort Macleod, AB

Stanford Ranch Performance Horses
Weatherford, TX

Mark R Gardiner
Ashland, KS

Score
225

222

219

218

216.5

216

215

214

213.5

213

213

2125

211

210

208

195

188

180

180

180

180

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,907.50
9 $1,526.00
8 $1,144.50
7 $915.60
6 $763.00
5 $610.40
4 $457.80
3 $305.20
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
18-24  Talk N About Kelle Earnheart Sarah Morine 180 $0.00
Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
18-24  Reychel Royce Clay Johnson JT Neal , Il 180 $0.00
Perrin, TX Weatherford, TX
18-24  Ms Kittys Metallic Morgan Cromer Liana Erenberg 180 $0.00
Templeton, CA Santa Ynez, CA
25 Smooth Bad Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn 120 $0.00
Paso Robles, CA Paso Robles, CA
26 Von Spartacus Jose Cruz Sunee Ranch 60 $0.00
Valley View, TX Valley View, TX
27-31  Mazerati Nathan Gribble Scott Armstrong 0 $0.00
Marietta, OK Williston, FL
27-31 Mavericksmooth Boom Nathan Gribble Decordova Cattle Co 0 $0.00
Marietta, OK Grosebeck, TX
27-31  Creyving Sugar Cass Tatum Vp Cutting Horses LLC 0 $0.00
Overbrook, OK Houston, TX
27-31 Metallic Mat Dillon Ryan Moore Paul Higginbottom 0 $0.00
Fordland, MO Ash Flat, AR
27-31  Boomkitty Foster Johnston William Alguire 0 $0.00
Lindsay, OK Sherman, TX
Total Payout $7,630.00
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