



# ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1

## Open Results

Wednesday, 2/11/26  
\$500.00 added  
Paying 8 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Rock N Rollzz	Brandon Dufurrena Marietta, OK	Trey Fricke Dallas, TX	225	10	\$1,907.50
2	Sho Boat	Lloyd Dennis Cox Marietta, OK	Todd Hinton Carpenter Natchez, MS	222	9	\$1,526.00
3	Price Tagg	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Mike Rawitser Templeton, CA	219	8	\$1,144.50
4	Just Once	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Margot Hazell Inc Denton, TX	218	7	\$915.60
5	Boomer Cat	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	216.5	6	\$763.00
6	Im Hott Blooded	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	216	5	\$610.40
7	Stratocazter	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Nick Meagher Antonita, CO	215	4	\$457.80
8	Honee Hush	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Gina Roidopoulos Dallas, TX	214	3	\$305.20
9	Georgio Armani	Brandon Dufurrena Marietta, OK	Marvin Vanderark Grandville, MI	213.5	2	\$0.00
10-11	Reysin Miss Catalena	Teryn Lee Muench , II Marietta, OK	Kim C Garner Corryton, TN	213	1	\$0.00
10-11	Covered In Dots	Jose Cruz Valley View, TX	Michael Kemna Valley View, TX	213	1	\$0.00
12	Estevez	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	E T Jones Dallas, TX	212.5		\$0.00
13	Smart Alec Metallic	Jeff Schwitzer Whitesboro, TX	Spencer's Quarter Horses Sanger, TX	211		\$0.00
14	I Like Cash Money	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Walker Cutting Horses LLC Granbury, TX	210		\$0.00
15	You Wishh	Bear Alexander Davis Granbury, TX	The El Dorado, Llc & Cozy K Investments, LLC Granbury, TX	208		\$0.00
16	Von Step Closer	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	David House Tulsa, OK	195		\$0.00
17	Rollin On Dubz	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Equine Global Investment Corp Aledo, TX	188		\$0.00
18-24	Cr Abras Tuff	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Nick Meagher Antonita, CO	180		\$0.00
18-24	Sweet Lil Juniebob	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Mark Daley Fort Macleod, AB	180		\$0.00
18-24	Ramblin Man	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Stanford Ranch Performance Horses Weatherford, TX	180		\$0.00
18-24	Gar Tuff Love	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	Mark R Gardiner Ashland, KS	180		\$0.00



# ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1

## Open Results

Wednesday, 2/11/26  
\$500.00 added  
Paying 8 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
18-24	Talk N About	Kelle Earnheart Weatherford, TX	Sarah Morine Weatherford, TX	180		\$0.00
18-24	Reychel Royce	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	J T Neal , III Weatherford, TX	180		\$0.00
18-24	Ms Kittys Metallic	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Liana Erenberg Santa Ynez, CA	180		\$0.00
25	Smooth Bad	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	120		\$0.00
26	Von Spartacus	Jose Cruz Valley View, TX	Sunee Ranch Valley View, TX	60		\$0.00
27-31	Mazerati	Nathan Gribble Marietta, OK	Scott Armstrong Williston, FL	0		\$0.00
27-31	Mavericksmooth Boom	Nathan Gribble Marietta, OK	Decordova Cattle Co Grosebeck, TX	0		\$0.00
27-31	Creyving Sugar	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	0		\$0.00
27-31	Metallic Mat Dillon	Ryan Moore Fordland, MO	Paul Higginbottom Ash Flat, AR	0		\$0.00
27-31	Boomkitty	Foster Johnston Lindsay, OK	William Alguire Sherman, TX	0		\$0.00
<b>Total Payout</b>						<b>\$7,630.00</b>